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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it JLUINIOR N dussi 0585125«
Ottobiano 17/18 Settembre 2016 r”'mmmq e
ttobiano ettembre g
SERIES mambimirig
Finali MX Junior Rd 3 125 - Prove Ufficiali
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
9 1:49.872 15:32:06.991 5 1:50.387 15:23:02.535
Po. 1-#22 FACCHETTI G. - KTM
10 2:27.036 15:34:34.027 6 2:00.526 15:25:03.061
1 1:49.191 15:14:15.598
11 1:49.759 15:36:23.786 7 2:07.688 15:27:10.749
2 1:45.964 15:16:01.562
12 1:50.637 15:38:14.423 8 2:09.794 15:29:20.543
3 2:10.197 15:18:11.759
13 2:30.361 15:40:44.784 9 1:51.362 15:31:11.905
4 1:46.484 15:19:58.243
10 1:58.726 15:33:10.631
5 2:08.219 15:22:06.462 Po.4 - #50 LUGANAP.-TM
11 3:10.157 15:36:20.788
6 1:45.374 15:23:51.836 1 2:01.299 15:15:03.581
12 1:49.795 15:38:10.583
7 2:20.363 15:26:12.199 2 1:53.443 15:16:57.024
13 1:59.179 15:40:09.762
8 3:26.387 15:29:38.586 3 2:00.928 15:18:57.952
14 1:56.089 15:42:05.851
9 1:45.999 15:31:24.585 4 2:12.845 15:21:10.797
10 2:38.069 15:34:02.654 5 1:49.615 15:23:00.412 Po. 7 - # 101 GUADAGNINI M. - Yamaha
11 1:46.960 15:35:49.614 6 5:43.983 15:28:44.395 1 1:51.244 15:14:29.819
12 2:46.537 15:38:36.151 7 1:51.268 15:30:35.663 2 1:50.591 15:16:20.410
8 2:00.700 15:32:36.363 3 1:52.272 15:18:12.682
Po. 2 - # 39 VAN DE MOOSDUJK R. - Yamaha
9 4:17.925 15:36:54.288 4 1:52.375 15:20:05.057
1 1:54.808 15:15:45.500
10 1:49.612 15:38:43.900 5 1:50.871 15:21:55.928
2 1:50.937 15:17:36.437
11 2:23.912 15:41:07.812 6 4:17.338 15:26:13.266
3 1:49.152 15:19:25.589
7 2:23.068 15:28:36.334
4 2:03.826 15:21:29.415 Po.5 - #263 QUARTIY. - KTM
8 1:49.881 15:30:26.215
5) 1:48.919 15:23:18.334 1 2:13.672 15:15:41.687
¢ 1:50.808 15:32:17.023
6 5:16.458 15:28:34.792 2 2:00.121 15:17:41.808
10 4:47.926 15:37:04.949
7 1:48.090 15:30:22.882 3 1:56.391 15:19:38.199
11 1:50.411 15:38:55.360
8 2:27.216 15:32:50.098 4 1:51.799 15:21:29.998
12 1:51.434 15:40:46.794
9 1:48.065 15:34:38.163 5 2:03.493 15:23:33.491
10 4:39.477 15:39:17.640 6 2:13.293 15:25:46.784 Po. 8 - # 374 OTERI G. - Husgqvarna
11 2:01.235 15:41:18.875 7 1:53.488 15:27:40.272 1 1:50.655 15:14:38.628
8 2:19.588 15:29:59.860 2 2:06.992 15:16:45.620
Po. 3 - #19 ZANOTTI A. - KTM
9 1:49.878 15:31:49.738 3 2:03.244 15:18:48.864
1 1:50.357 15:14:31.578
10 7:02.497 15:38:52.235 4 1:51.844 15:20:40.708
2 2:04.846 15:16:36.424
11 1:49.760 15:40:41.995 5 3:45.712 15:24:26.420
3 1:50.237 15:18:26.661
6 1:52.500 15:26:18.920
4 3:51.537 15:22:18.198 Po. 6 - #11 MANUCCIA.-TM
7 4:22.006 15:30:40.926
5 1:49.404 15:24:07.602 1 2:05.013 15:15:20.836
8 1:50.816 15:32:31.742
6 1:52.101 15:25:59.703 2 1:55.100 15:17:15.936
9 2:51.514 15:35:23.256
7 2:22.461 15:28:22.164 3 1:58.813 15:19:14.749
8 1:54.955 15:30:17.119 4 1:57.399 15:21:12.148
Fastest lap: 1:45.374
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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it JLUINIOR N dussi 0585125«
Ottobiano 17/18 Settembre 2016 r”'mmmq e
ttobiano ettembre g
SERIES mambimirig
Finali MX Junior Rd 3 125 - Prove Ufficiali
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 1:54.213 15:14:44.976
Po. 9 - # 211 DEL COCO M. - KTM Po. 12 - # 118 GUARISE I. - Yamaha
2 2:05.429 15:16:50.405
1 1:53.584 15:15:05.875 1 2:05.061 15:15:35.036
3 2:22.976 15:19:13.381
2 1:58.676 15:17:04.551 2 2:12.336 15:17:47.372
4 1:53.198 15:21:06.579
3 1:52.987 15:18:57.538 3 2:07.455 15:19:54.827
5 3:49.712 15:24:56.291
4 1:50.774 15:20:48.312 4 1:52.205 15:21:47.032
6 1:52.910 15:26:49.201
5 1:51.943 15:22:40.255 5 4:29.519 15:26:16.551
7 2:34.247 15:29:23.448
6 2:57.289 15:25:37.544 6 1:51.717 15:28:08.268
8 1:53.103 15:31:16.551
7 1:54.234 15:27:31.778 7 2:25.067 15:30:33.335
9 3:58.317 15:35:14.868
8 1:53.312 15:29:25.090 8 1:52.211 15:32:25.546
10 1:53.358 15:37:08.226
9 1:52.701 15:31:17.791 9 4:32.096 15:36:57.642
11 2:14.418 15:39:22.644
10 3:46.255 15:35:04.046 10 1:52.017 15:38:49.659
12 1:59.433 15:41:22.077
11 2:06.400 15:37:10.446 11 2:35.241 15:41:24.900
12 1:53.392 15:39:03.838 Po. 16 - # 119 PALANCA G. - TM
Po. 13 - # 974 TAMAI M. - TM
13 1:53.171 15:40:57.009 1 1:57.741 15:15:05.743
1 2:00.984 15:14:43.025
2 1:55.938 15:17:01.681
Po. 10 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. - Husqvarna 2 3:26.239 15:18:09.264
3 1:54.036 15:18:55.717
1 2:02.501 15:15:13.103 3 1:52.711 15:20:01.975
4 4:24.670 15:23:20.387
2 1:54.857 15:17:07.960 4 3:56.623 15:23:58.598
5 1:54.018 15:25:14.405
3 1:56.305 15:19:04.265 5 7:52.287 15:31:50.885
6 2:05.595 15:27:20.000
4 4:43.297 15:23:47.562 6 2:02.368 15:33:53.253
7 1:54.928 15:29:14.928
5 1:50.799 15:25:38.361 7 1:54.273 15:35:47.526
8 1:55.481 15:31:10.409
6 2:12.004 15:27:50.365 8 2:41.222 15:38:28.748
9 2:19.522 15:33:29.931
7 1:50.976 15:29:41.341
Po. 14 - # 127 ULIVI M. - Yamaha 10 1:54.488 15:35:24.419
8 5:06.018 15:34:47.359
1 2:07.930 15:15:01.003 11 2:00.927 15:37:25.346
9 1:52.159 15:36:39.518
2 1:54.633 15:16:55.636 12 1:53.787 15:39:19.133
10 5:43.942 15:42:23.460
3 1:54.032 15:18:49.668 13 1:56.017 15:41:15.150
Po. 11 - # 17 MARTELLI T. - Husqvarna 4 3:45.821 15:22:35.489
1 2:02.604 15:15:11.504 5 1:52.907 15:24:28.396
2 3:34.308 15:18:45.812 6 2:33.242 15:27:01.638
3 2:11.855 15:20:57.667 7 1:53.083 15:28:54.721
4 1:51.453 15:22:49.120 8 2:23.132 15:31:17.853
5 3:45.660 15:26:34.780 9 5:09.223 15:36:27.076
6 1:51.392 15:28:26.172 10 1:53.470 15:38:20.546
7 4:58.708 15:33:24.880 11 1:53.847 15:40:14.393
8 1:51.931 15:35:16.811

Po. 15 - # 209 CENERELLI G. - Husqvarna

Fastest lap: 1:45.374

- Offical Media
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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it JLUINIOR N dussi 0585125«
Ottobiano 17/18 Settembre 2016 ) s
ttobiano ettembre g
SERIES mamtimirng
Finali MX Junior Rd 3 125 - Prove Ufficiali
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 1:55.729 15:32:35.078 6 5:15.443 15:31:36.139
Po. 17 - # 203 OSSOLA S. - KTM
9 5:33.100 15:38:08.178 7 1:55.285 15:33:31.424
1 1:56.536 15:14:50.603
10 1:55.374 15:40:03.552 8 2:39.478 15:36:10.902
2 2:00.488 15:16:51.091
11 2:21.681 15:42:25.233 9 2:19.629 15:38:30.531
3 2:02.970 15:18:54.061
10 1:55.111 15:40:25.642
4 2:08.339 15:21:02.400 Po. 20 - # 878 CATTANI K. - Suzuki
11 2:44.901 15:43:10.543
5 1:54.496 15:22:56.896 1 2:00.353 15:14:56.814
6 2:13.152 15:25:10.048 2 2:08.920 15:17:05.734 Po. 23 - # 16 MAFFINI L. - KTM
7 5:31.275 15:30:41.323 3 1:56.025 15:19:01.759 1 2:15.177 15:15:57.250
8 1:54.730 15:32:36.053 4 3:43.533 15:22:45.292 2 1:57.520 15:17:54.770
9 1:53.985 15:34:30.038 5 1:55.799 15:24:41.091 3 2:11.654 15:20:06.424
10 2:14.445 15:36:44.483 6 1:56.155 15:26:37.246 4 1:55.372 15:22:01.796
11 1:54.831 15:38:39.314 7 2:08.714 15:28:45.960 5 3:50.960 15:25:52.756
12 2:18.801 15:40:58.115 8 1:56.771 15:30:42.731 6 1:56.034 15:27:48.790
9 1:55.950 15:32:38.681 7 2:20.602 15:30:09.392
Po. 18 - # 375 CAGNO E. - KTM
10 1:57.847 15:34:36.528 8 1:56.945 15:32:06.337
1 1:54.336 15:15:08.860
11 1:57.707 15:36:34.235 9 2:31.274 15:34:37.611
2 1:54.287 15:17:03.147
12 3:42.124 15:40:16.359 10 1:58.730 15:36:36.341
3 2:16.452 15:19:19.599
13 1:54.847 15:42:11.206 11 2:38.516 15:39:14.857
4 1:54.123 15:21:13.722
12 1:57.693 15:41:12.550
5 4:13.840 15:25:27.562 Po. 21 - # 23 SARASSO T. - KTM
6 2:09.406 15:27:36.968 1 2:05.476 15:15:37.530 Po. 24 - # 114 FOLLI N. - Yamaha
7 1:54.240 15:29:31.208 2 2:02.048 15:17:39.578 1 1:55.790 15:17:12.770
8 2:43.329 15:32:14.537 3 5:31.648 15:23:11.226 2 4:52.690 15:22:05.460
9 1:54.814 15:34:09.351 4 1:55.737 15:25:06.963 3 6:34.295 15:28:39.756
10 2:17.940 15:36:27.291 5 1:55.284 15:27:02.247 4 1:58.006 15:30:37.762
11 2:15.807 15:38:43.098 6 5:25.325 15:32:27.572 5 1:59.351 15:32:37.113
12 1:54.555 15:40:37.653 7 1:54.932 15:34:22.504 6 6:22.700 15:38:59.813
8 1:54.960 15:36:17.464 7 1:55.509 15:40:55.322
Po. 19 - # 153 SALVATORI N. - Yamaha
9 5:31.157 15:41:48.621
1 1:54.421 15:15:01.620
2 3:29.589 15:18:31.209 Po. 22 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. - Yamaha
3 1:54.407 15:20:25.616 1 1:56.996 15:15:16.557
4 2:18.311 15:22:43.927 2 2:03.836 15:17:20.393
5 3:18.901 15:26:02.828 3 2:00.774 15:19:21.167
6 1:54.546 15:27:57.374 4 2:03.660 15:21:24.827
7 2:41.975 15:30:39.349 5 4:55.869 15:26:20.696
Fastest lap: 1:45.374
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it JLUINIOR N dussi 0585125«
Ottobiano 17/18 Settembre 2016 r”'mmmq e
ttobiano ettembre g
SERIES mambimirig
Finali MX Junior Rd 3 125 - Prove Ufficiali
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
2 2:06.874 15:17:45.928 3 2:23.557 15:20:12.816
Po. 25 - # 111 DAL BOSCO M. - Yamaha
3 1:57.516 15:19:43.444 4 2:01.602 15:22:14.418
1 2:01.168 15:15:18.012
4 3:43.169 15:23:26.613 5 3:51.083 15:26:05.501
2 1:56.299 15:17:14.311
5 2:05.798 15:25:32.411 6 1:58.341 15:28:03.842
3 4:28.660 15:21:42.971
6 1:57.814 15:27:30.225 7 2:25.420 15:30:29.262
4 1:55.578 15:23:38.549
7 6:09.277 15:33:39.502 8 1:59.559 15:32:28.821
5 2:17.850 15:25:56.399
8 1:57.053 15:35:36.555 9 5:34.453 15:38:03.274
6 5:45.623 15:31:42.022
9 2:29.755 15:38:06.310 10 2:33.303 15:40:36.577
7 1:56.232 15:33:38.254
10 2:12.576 15:40:18.886
8 4:14.400 15:37:52.654 Po. 32 - # 991 NARDI D. - Yamaha
11 2:14.203 15:42:33.089
9 1:56.497 15:39:49.151 1 2:25.955 15:15:49.126
Po. 29 - # 692 FIAMIN M. - KTM 2 2:01.233 15:17:50.359
Po. 26 - # 31 BASSI F. - Yamaha
1 2:06.867 15:15:53.408 3 2:20.114 15:20:10.473
1 2:05.248 15:15:39.226
2 2:12.946 15:18:06.354 4 3:11.370 15:23:21.843
2 2:01.897 15:17:41.123
3 2:05.290 15:20:11.644 5 2:00.770 15:25:22.613
3 2:08.461 15:19:49.584
4 2:01.845 15:22:13.489 6 2:16.142 15:27:38.755
4 4:54.988 15:24:44.572
5 4:15.983 15:26:29.472 7 3:24.015 15:31:02.770
5 1:56.571 15:26:41.143
6 1:57.777 15:28:27.249 8 1:59.056 15:33:01.826
6 2:29.240 15:29:10.383
7 2:15.233 15:30:42.482 9 2:00.751 15:35:02.577
7 2:37.139 15:31:47.522
8 2:11.873 15:32:54.355 10 2:24.721 15:37:27.298
8 2:18.195 15:34:05.717
9 1:58.684 15:34:53.039 11 2:00.120 15:39:27.418
9 7:56.654 15:42:02.371
Po. 30 - # 123 CANTELE C. - KTM Po. 33 - # 913 CALUGI D. - KTM
Po. 27 - # 380 PIAZZAM. - TM
1 2:38.306 15:16:00.140 1 2:11.630 15:15:51.947
1 2:24.637 15:16:01.817
2 1:59.566 15:17:59.706 2 2:10.727 15:18:02.674
2 2:16.180 15:18:17.997
3 1:58.391 15:19:58.097 3 2:12.500 15:20:15.174
3 2:04.350 15:20:22.347
4 2:51.786 15:22:49.883 4 2:06.030 15:22:21.204
4 1:58.323 15:22:20.670
5 3:57.852 15:26:47.735 5 4:42.375 15:27:03.579
5) 1:57.585 15:24:18.255
6 2:41.720 15:29:29.455 6 2:03.172 15:29:06.751
6 2:36.376 15:26:54.631
7 1:57.862 15:31:27.317 7 2:13.936 15:31:20.687
7 3:27.906 15:30:22.537
8 1:58.596 15:33:25.913 8 3:37.227 15:34:57.914
8 1:57.356 15:32:19.893
9 4:17.003 15:37:42.916 9 2:30.477 15:37:28.391
9 2:49.842 15:35:09.735
10 1:58.515 15:39:41.431 10 2:12.351 15:39:40.742
10 1:57.593 15:37:07.328
11 1:56.659 15:39:03.987 Po. 31 - # 131 COSTANTINI D. - KTM
1 2:08.635 15:15:47.506
Po. 28 - # 18 ANGELI L. - Husgvarna
2 2:01.753 15:17:49.259
1 2:14.293 15:15:39.054
Fastest lap: 1:45.374
Official Partner Ofﬁscl:[gpﬁlee[dm Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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